Post-Secondary Reminders


	
	February  2017
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 
Schulich Leader Scholarships

	2 

	3 
SMU Faculty of Science Open House 1:00 – 4:00pm 
	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 
Fred Ross Award (Art)
	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 
Memorial University Information Session – 7pm Delta Fredericton
	14 
SMU Next Steps postponed – 21st. 
	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 
SMU Next Steps Information Session 7pm Crowne Plaza
	22 

	23 

	24 
Royal Canadian Legion Leadership Application due
	25 


	26 
RBC Aboriginal Student Awards Program
	27 
The Future Health Research & Innovation scholarship 
UNB transition to university – at the BEST WESTERN Woodstock 7pm. 
	28 
UNB undergrad scholarships ******************************
Explore: 5 week French bursary program
	Notes:
Book an apt with Mrs. MacDougall to review your post-secondary plans! 

Visit the CHS Guidance page for more information. 



Visit:
www.scholarshipscanada.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]www.studentawards.com
www.canlearn.ca
www.studentaid.gnb.ca
